The Board of

International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Hasna

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

The Study of Teacher Guide Books in Madrasah Aliyah, Indonesia

Published in Volume 8 Issue 6, June-2023 Co-Authors - Jailan, Said, Abdulrasyid, Rusman

Paper ID - IJRTI2306094



IJRT



Editor-In Chief

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH TRENDS AND INNOVATION | IJRTI

An International Scholarly, Open Access, Multi-disciplinary, Indexed Journal

Website: www.ijrti.org | Email: editor@ijrti.org | ESTD: 2016

The Board of

International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Jailan

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

The Study of Teacher Guide Books in Madrasah Aliyah, Indonesia

Published in Volume 8 Issue 6, June-2023 Co-Authors - Hasna ,Said,Abdulrasyid,Rusman

Paper ID - IJRTI2306094



IJRT



Editor-In Chief

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH TRENDS AND INNOVATION | IJRTI

An International Scholarly, Open Access, Multi-disciplinary, Indexed Journal

Website: www.ijrti.org | Email: editor@ijrti.org | ESTD: 2016

The Board of

International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Said

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

The Study of Teacher Guide Books in Madrasah Aliyah, Indonesia

Published in Volume 8 Issue 6, June-2023 Co-Authors - Hasna , Jailan, Abdulrasyid, Rusman

Paper ID - IJRTI2306094



IJRT

Editor-In Chief

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH TRENDS AND INNOVATION | IJRTI

An International Scholarly, Open Access, Multi-disciplinary, Indexed Journal

Website: www.ijrti.org | Email: editor@ijrti.org | ESTD: 2016

The Board of

International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Abdulrasyid

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

The Study of Teacher Guide Books in Madrasah Aliyah, Indonesia

Published in Volume 8 Issue 6, June-2023 Co-Authors - Hasna , Jailan, Said, Rusman

Paper ID - IJRTI2306094



IJRT

Editor-In Chief

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH TRENDS AND INNOVATION | IJRTI

An International Scholarly, Open Access, Multi-disciplinary, Indexed Journal

Website: www.ijrti.org | Email: editor@ijrti.org | ESTD: 2016

The Board of

International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Rusman

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

The Study of Teacher Guide Books in Madrasah Aliyah, Indonesia

Published in Volume 8 Issue 6, June-2023 Co-Authors - Hasna , Jailan, Said, Abdulrasyid

Paper ID - IJRTI2306094



IJRT



Editor-In Chief

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH TRENDS AND INNOVATION | IJRTI

An International Scholarly, Open Access, Multi-disciplinary, Indexed Journal

Website: www.ijrti.org | Email: editor@ijrti.org | ESTD: 2016